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Sr. No.Class Roll No Name Company STREAM

1 B.sc NM 437 Akanksha Goyal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. SCIENCE

2 B.Com-III 2001 Faguni ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

3 B.Com-III 2014 Twinkle ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

4 B.Com-III 2019 Himanshu Singla ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

5 B.Com-III 2022 Pranshu ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

6 B.Com-III 2024 Komal Singla ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. MANAGEMENT

7 B.Com-III 2041 Gurneet ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

8 B.Com-III 2072 Karuna ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

9 B.Com-III 2113 Gaurav Taneja ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

10 B.Com-III 2120 Taniqsha ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

11 B.Com-III 2137 Satham Singh ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

12 B.Com-III 2163 Vishal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

13 B.Com-III 2165 Priya ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

14 B.Com-III 2168 Chestha Thakur ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

15 B.Com-III 2201 Sahil Goyal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

16 B.Com-III 2222 Diksha Mathur ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

17 B.Com-III 2230 Sourav Bansal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

18 B.Com-III 2235 Anjali Gupta ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

19 B.Com-III 2240 Tarun Goyal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

20 B.Com-III 2249 Ramanjot Kaur ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

21 B.Com-III 2252 Arshdeep Kaur ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

22 B.Com-III 2254 Ishant Arora ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

23 B.Com-III 2259 Rajat Gupta ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

24 B.Com-III 2263 Tashiqua Wadhwa ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

25 B.COM-III(HONS) 4807 Priyanka Rani ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

26 B.COM-III(HONS) 4808 Komal Gabba ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

27 B.COM-III(HONS) 4813 Ishan Jalota ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

28 B.COM-III(HONS) 4817 Diksha Malhotra ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

29 B.COM-III(HONS) 4827 Radhika Goyal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

30 B.COM-III(HONS) 4840 Karishma Sharma ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

31 B.COM-III(HONS) 4843 Hitesh Soni ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

32 B.COM-III(HONS) 4854 Niharika ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

33 B.Com-III 4905 Simranjit Singh ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

34 B.COM-III(HONS) 4915 Yukti Sharma ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

35 B.COM-III(HONS) 4917 Yashu Aggarwal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

36 B.COM-III(HONS) 4923 Armaan Gupta ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

37 B.COM-III(HONS) 4925 Sandeep Singh Sood ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

38 B.COM-III(HONS) 4926 Mayank Kumar ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

39 B.COM-III(HONS) 4929 Simran Kumari ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

40 B.COM-III(HONS) 4955 Ankush Bansal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

41 BBA-III 6015 Ishu Singla ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

42 M. Com-II 7312 Ridina Sharma ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

43 M. Com-II 7320 Larry Sharma ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

44 M. Com-II 7331 Bhoomika Bansal ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. COMMERCE

45 BSC-III 430 MANTHAN DHIMAN Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. computer

46 BCOM 1263 MANI GOYAL Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

47 BA-III 4354 AMIT SHARMA Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. arts

48 B.com (h)-III 4817 Diksha Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

49 B.com (h) 4905 Simranjit Singh Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

50 B.com (h) 4916 Aashish Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

51 B.com (h) 4917 Yashu Aggarwal Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

52 B.com (h) 4918 Kamal Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE
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53 B.com (h) 4922 Risab Goyal Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

54 B.com (h) 4925 Sundeep Singh Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

55 B.com (h) 4926 Mayank Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

56 BCOM(H) 4957 Sandeep Singh Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. COMMERCE

57 BBA-III 6015 Ishu Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. MANAGEMENT

58 BCA-III 6508 Doshant Kumar Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd. computer

59 B.com-III 2138 Harvinder Singh Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

60 B.com (h) 4925 Sundeep Singh Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

61 B.com (h) 4926 Mayank Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

62 B.com (h) 4922 Risab Goyal Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

63 B.com 2166 Divya Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

64 B.com 2273 Mohita Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

65 B.com (h) –III 4957 Sandeep singh Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

66 B.com (h)-III 4857 Puneet Garg Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

67 B.com -III 2228 Pooja Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

68 B.com-III 2231 Himani Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

69 b.com-III 2259 Rajat Gupta Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

70 B.com-III 2252 Arshdeep Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

71 M.com-II 7312 Ridhima Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

72 B.com (h) 4956 Nitin Garg Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

73 B.com (h) 4905 Simranjit Singh Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

74 B.com-III (h) 4813 Ishan Jalota` Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

75 B.com-III (h) 4814 Saksham Handa Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

76 B.com-III 2201 Sahil Goyal Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

77 B.com (h) 4833 Atul Garg Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

78 B.com-III 2224 Sheefali Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

79 B.com (h)-III 4910 Vanshika Mittal Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

80 B.com(h)-III 4937 Aditi Kotak Security Ltd. COMMERCE

81 B.com-III 2138 Harvinder Singh Harrison Associates COMMERCE

82 B.com (h) 4923 Armaan Gupta Harrison Associates COMMERCE

83 B.com (h) 4926 Mayank Harrison Associates COMMERCE

84 B.com (h) 4922 Risab Goyal Harrison Associates COMMERCE

85 B.com (h) 4809 Lipitika Mittal Harrison Associates COMMERCE

86 B.com (h) 4824 Sahib Singh Harrison Associates COMMERCE

87 B.com (h) 4819 Simranpreet Kaur Harrison Associates COMMERCE

88 B.com (h) 4818 Kiranjeet Kaur Harrison Associates COMMERCE

89 B.com-III 2138 Harvinder Singh IBM COMMERCE

90 B.com (h) 4923 Armaan Gupta IBM COMMERCE

91 B.com (h) 4917 Yashu Aggarwal IBM COMMERCE

92 B.com (h) 4916 Aashish IBM COMMERCE

93 B.com (h) 4918 Kamal IBM COMMERCE

94 B.com (h) 4925 Sundeep Singh IBM COMMERCE

95 B.com (h) 4922 Risab Goyal IBM COMMERCE

96 B.com (h) 4809 Lipitika Mittal IBM COMMERCE

97 B.com (h) 4824 Sahib Singh IBM COMMERCE

98 B.com (h) 4819 Simranpreet Kaur IBM COMMERCE

99 B.com (h) 4818 Kiranjeet Kaur IBM COMMERCE

100 B.com (h) –III 4957 Sandeep singh IBM COMMERCE

101 B.com (h)-III 4857 Puneet Garg IBM COMMERCE

102 B.com -III 2228 Pooja IBM COMMERCE

103 B.com-III 2231 Himani IBM COMMERCE

104 b.com-III 2259 Rajat Gupta IBM COMMERCE
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105 B.com-III 2252 Arshdeep IBM COMMERCE

106 B.com (h)-III 4817 Diksha IBM COMMERCE

107 B.com (h) 4956 Nitin Garg IBM COMMERCE

108 B.com (h) 4905 Simranjit Singh IBM COMMERCE

109 BBA_III 6039 Harman Singh IBM MANAGEMENT

110 B.com-III (h) 4813 Ishan Jalota` IBM COMMERCE

111 B.com-III (h) 4814 Saksham Handa IBM COMMERCE

112 B.com (h) 4833 Atul Garg IBM COMMERCE

113 B.com (h)-III 4910 Vanshika Mittal IBM COMMERCE

114 B.com(h)-III 4937 Aditi IBM COMMERCE

115 B.sc (NM) 430 Manthan Dhiman Teleperformance COMMERCE

116 B.com-III 2265 Rupali Teleperformance COMMERCE

117 B.com-III 2203 Davy Bansal Teleperformance COMMERCE

118 B.com-III 2263 Tashiqa Wadhwa Teleperformance COMMERCE

119 B.A. –III 4364 Amit Sharma Teleperformance COMMERCE

120 B.com-III 2224 Sheefali Teleperformance COMMERCE

121 B.com (h) 4826 Arshdeep kaur Diala COMMERCE

122 B.com 2012 Jyoti Diala COMMERCE

123 B.com (h) 4927 Leena Diala COMMERCE

124 B.com (h) 4929 Simran Diala COMMERCE

125 B.com (h) 4928 Jiya Diala COMMERCE

126 B.com 2166 Divya Diala COMMERCE

127 B.com 2273 Mohita Diala COMMERCE

128 B.com -III 2228 Pooja Diala COMMERCE

129 B.com-III 2231 Himani Diala COMMERCE

130 b.com-III 2259 Rajat Gupta Diala COMMERCE

131 B.com-III 2252 Arshdeep Diala COMMERCE

132 B.com (h) 4905 Simranjit Singh Diala COMMERCE

133 B.com-III 2265 Rupali Diala COMMERCE

134 B.com-III (h) 4813 Ishan Jalota` Diala COMMERCE

135 B.com-III 2203 Davy Bansal Diala COMMERCE

136 B.com-III 2263 Tashiqa Wadhwa Diala COMMERCE

137 B.A. –III 4364 Amit Sharma Diala arts

138
B.com 2166 Divya

ICICI Bank 

www.icicibank.com
COMMERCE

139
B.com 2273 Mohita

ICICI Bank 

www.icicibank.com
COMMERCE

140
B.com (h)-III 4817 Diksha

ICICI Bank 

www.icicibank.com
COMMERCE

141 B.com (h)-III 4817 Diksha IT SOLUTIONS COMMERCE

142 BBA-III 6015 Ishu IT SOLUTIONS MANAGEMENT

143 B.com (h) 4905 Simranjit Singh Flpikart COMMERCE

144 BBA_III 6039 Harman Singh Flpikart MANAGEMENT

145
B.com-III Rubalpreet

AMP infotech, 20 U/G/F DEFENCE 

ENCLAVE DELHI East Delhi
COMMERCE

146
B.com-III 2201 Sahil Goyal

AMP infotech, 20 U/G/F DEFENCE 

ENCLAVE DELHI East Delhi
COMMERCE

147 BBA_III 6039 Harman Singh Urban Eats MANAGEMENT

148 BBA_III 6039 Harman Singh Go-Daddy MANAGEMENT

149
BBA-III 6029 Gagan

Think Next 

https://www.thinknexttraining.com
MANAGEMENT
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150
B.com-III 2265 Rupali

Think Next 

https://www.thinknexttraining.com
COMMERCE

151 B.com (h) 4833 Atul Garg Global Study COMMERCE


